Cherniak Halyna Oleksiivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State requlatory Service of Ukraine in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head of the sector

Last position

Jan. 1, 2015 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1231
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/122cab37-f913-4ff4-a5b0-f991a11c1a2e

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pedosenko Kateryna Mykhailivna mother —

Cherniak Pavlo Leonidovych husband —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/34870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19278
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19278

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

onoBHe ynpasniHHSA
Hdep>XnpoacnoXxnecnyxbun y
CyMcbKin obnacTi, 3aBigyBad
CEKTOpPY KOHTPOJIO 3a
perynboBaHUMU LiiHaMK

FonoBHe ynpasniHHSA
HepXNpoacnoXXmBcnyxébu y
CyMcbKin obnacTi, 3aBigyBay
CEeKTOpY KOHTPOJIIO 33
perysboBaHUMK LiHaMun

f0NnoBHEe yrnpaBiHHSA
Hep>XNpoAcnoXXmnBcnyxébu y
CyMmcbKin obnacTi, 3aBigyBay
CEeKTOpPY KOHTPOJIO 3a
perynboBaHUMM LiiHaMKN

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Food
Safety and Consumer
Protection in Sumy oblast
(region), Head of Sector of
Control Over Regulated Prices

Main Department of the State
Service of Ukraine for Food
Safety and Consumer
Protection in Sumy oblast
(region), Head of Sector of
Control Over Regulated Prices

8 964,19

8 525,42

6 863,82

1 495,56

3 029,86

17
592,90

12
538,02

10
251,66

7 864,48

6 296,84


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c41a238a-c952-46ca-be33-f3739270e7e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8c8de7d-cd66-4515-a67a-ff9da1e59c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bc59bbc-4eb6-4197-8703-1aaa434c7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acf1d4f8-1631-497f-b1ca-9ba33c325f88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fed6b23-5cd3-49d1-82dc-9ca96c499576

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fed6b23-5cd3-49d1-82dc-9ca96c499576

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 1119,48


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c41a238a-c952-46ca-be33-f3739270e7e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8c8de7d-cd66-4515-a67a-ff9da1e59c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bc59bbc-4eb6-4197-8703-1aaa434c7950
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8c8de7d-cd66-4515-a67a-ff9da1e59c4f
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1340.0 sgq. m (2)

1340.0 sgq. m (2)

940400.0 sq. m (2)

940400.0 sq. m (2)

400.0 sq. m (1)

154.7 sq. m (2)

82.4sg. m (1)

82.4sg. m (1)

23.5sg. m (1)

23.5sg. m (1)

72.12sg. m
(2)

72.12sg. m
(2)

72.12sg. m
(2)

43.0s9. m
(2)

43.0s9. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c41a238a-c952-46ca-be33-f3739270e7e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c8c8de7d-cd66-4515-a67a-ff9da1e59c4f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bc59bbc-4eb6-4197-8703-1aaa434c7950
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_acf1d4f8-1631-497f-b1ca-9ba33c325f88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fed6b23-5cd3-49d1-82dc-9ca96c499576

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Nov. 19, 2013 — till Jan. 1, 2015 State regulatory Service of
Ukraine in Sumy Oblast
(Region), Head of the sector

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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